
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Contact Info 

RPO E-mail Address Telephone Number 

Jeff Friedman jeffrey.friedman@nysut.org (516) 670-7834 

Emily Goldsmith Emily.goldsmith@nysut.org (607) 661-7024 

Peter Kim peter.kim@nysut.org (518) 288-8580 

Louisa Pacheco louisa.pacheco@nysut.org (716) 634-7132 

Jeremy Parkin jeremy.parkin@nysut.org (650) 319-5132 

Ian Phillips ian.phillips@nysut.org (315) 431-4040 

Emiljana Ulaj emiljana.ulaj@nysut.org (914) 261-8377 

Jeff Friedman  
Suffolk, Nassau 
 

Jeremy Parkin  
Nassau, Suffolk, NYC 

 

Emily Goldsmith 
Rochester, Elmira 

Louisa Pacheco 
Western NY, Southwestern NY 

Emiljana Ulaj 
Tarrytown, Mid-Hudson 

Peter Kim 
Albany, North Country 
(Plattsburgh, Potsdam, 
Watertown) 

Ian Phillips 
Syracuse, Utica, Vestal 

Regional Political Organizers 
    and Areas of Coverage 

 


